
Confirmation 2018-19 Wed Year 1
Small Group Sessions:led by Teachers (T1,T2,T3,T4) Small Group Meetings - 90min to 120min

Large Group Sessions: Others lead

Chapel Visits: Need to select dates (3)

Community Service Activity

Parish Service Activity - select and advise Mara

Event

Month Day Date Topic T - 1 T- 2 T- 3 T - 4 Comment Chapel Service

Aug Wed 29-Aug LG Orientation for Parents & Students  6:30-8pm at St Dominic Church

Sep Wed 26-Sep SG  Meet and Greet Potluck - Families & Teachers meet according to small group time

Sat 29-Sep LG Matthew Kelly - Living with Passion&Purpose Xcel Center - purchase tickets to go

Sun 30-Sep Confirmation Sponsor Meeting- 9:15am-10:15am meet in O'Gara Social Hall

Sun 30-Sep LG Mass & Reception Student, Family, & Sponsor 10:30am Mass & Refreshments

Oct * TBD SG Chapel Visit 1: Steps of Respect Contact Mara to book time Oct 1-Nov 30

Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass Oct 7-Antonneau; Oct 14-Jerdee; Oct 28-Kramer

Sun 7-Oct LG 50yr Anniversary of  Humanae Vitae 2:30-5pm Movie & Discussion at NMS

Wed 10-Oct SG Decision Point Session 1: Life is Choices meet according to small group time

Sat 27-Oct AYD - Archdiocesan Youth Day  11:30am - 10pm Roy Wilkins Arena, St Paul, MN

Sun 28-Oct Northfield Community Crop Hunger Walk 1pm-3pm meet at local area church - TBD 1

Nov Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass Nov 4-Labenski; Nov 11-Lyons; Nov 18-Auge

Wed 7-Nov SG Decision Point Session 2: What's Holding You Back? meet according to small group time

Sat 17-Nov LG Apple Pie Make & Bake  7am - 4pm at St Dominic School - sign up for 1hr 30min

Sun 18-Nov LG Parish Reconciliaiton 4pm at St Dominic Church 1

Dec Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass Dec 2 - Baragary; Dec 9-Hunter;  Dec 16-Shimota

* TBD SG Community Service Activity Dec 1 - Jan 30 Determine date and activity

Sun 2-Dec LG Sponsor & Student "Walk of the Magi" Student & Sponsor event prep for Advent

Wed 5-Dec SG Decision Point Session 3: The Jesus Question meet according to small group time

Jan Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass Jan 20-Antonneau; Jan 27-Jerdee

Wed 9-Jan Teacher Appreciation Mass and Dinner (5:15-7:15p) Teachers only - at St Dominic church

Wed 16-Jan SG Decision Point Session 4: The Prayer Process meet according to small group time

Sun 27-Jan LG Homeward Bound "Not A Word" Presentation 3:30pm-5:15pm 2

Feb * TBD SG Chapel Visit 2: Lectio Divina Mark 15:16-20 Contact Mara to book time Feb 1 - Mar 28

Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass Feb 3-Kramer;2/10-Laben;2/17-Auge; Feb 24-Lyons

Wed 13-Feb SG Potluck Dinner - Teachers -Parents-Students Small Group Fellowship Meal

Wed 20-Feb SG Decision Point Session 5: The Bible meet according to small group time



Month Day Date Topic T - 1 T- 2 T- 3 T - 4 Comment Chapel Service

Mar Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass Mar 3-Baragary; Mar 10-Hunter; Mar 17-Shimota

Wed 6-Mar LG Ash Wednesday Mass 6pm-7pm at St Dominic Church 

Sun 10-Mar Parish Reconciliation Service (4pm) at St Dominic Church

* TBD SG Community Service Activity Mar 1 - Apr 1 Determine date and activity 2 3

Apr Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass 4/7-Anton; Apr 14-Jerd; Apr 21-Kramer; 4/28-Laben

Wed 10-Apr SG Decision Point Session 6: Relationships meet according to small group time

Thur 18-Apr LG Holy Thursday Mass, Dinner, & Adoration Year 1 & 2 Students & Sponsors

Sat 27-Apr Confirmation at St Dominic Church 10am - 12noon Year 1 Parish Service - contact Mara to book

* TBD SG Chapel Visit 3: Rosary Contact Mara to book time Apr 30 - May 30

Sun 28-Apr 10:30am Mass & 12n Lunch to honor Yr 2 Students Year 1 Parish Service - contact Mara to book 3

May Sun 10:30am Usher, Greet, bring up Gifts, assist at Mass May 5 - Auge; May 12-Baragary;May 19-Hunter

Wed 1-May Pre - Gr 8 End of Year event - Mass, Dinner, Bingo 6-8pm Year 1 Parish Service - contact Mara to book

Sat 4-May Confirmation-Yr 2 St Dominic Students 10am-12noon Year 1 Parish Service - contact Mara to book

Sat 11-May Confirmation at St Dominic Church 10am - 12noon Year 1 Parish Service - contact Mara to book 3

3


